
Newbury Town Council 

Staff Structure at 01/01/2022 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Margaret Gore 

Senior Accounts 

Officer 

(1 FTE) 
margaret.gore@newbury.gov.uk  

Hugh Peacocke 

CEO/RFO 

(1 FTE) 

hugh.peacocke@newbury.gov.uk  

Elisa Mullen 

Civic Manager 

(0.9 FTE) 

elisa.mullen@newbury.gov.uk  

David Ingram 

Community Services 

Manager 

(1 FTE) 
david.ingram@newbury.gov.uk  

Darius Zarazel 

Democratic Services 

Officer 

(1 FTE) 
Darius.zarazel@newbury.gov.uk  

Kym Heasman 

Corporate Support 

Officer 

(1 FTE) 
kym.heasman@newbury.gov.uk  

Brendon Ferreira 

Town Hall Officer 

(0.25 FTE) 
brendon.ferreira@newbury.gov.uk  

Civic Team 

(Honorary 

Officers)* 

Jo Lempriere 

Community services 

Officer 

(1 FTE) 
joanne.lempriere@newbury.gov.uk  

James Heasman 

Parks and 

Recreation Officer 

(1 FTE) 
james.heasman@newbury.gov.uk  

Caroline Edmunds 

Community services 

Officer  

(0.8 FTE) 
caroline.edmunds@newbury.gov.uk  

Angela Herington 

Accounts Officer 

(0.4 FTE) 
Angela.Herington@newbury.gov.uk  

Paul Fairchild 

Facilities Officer 

(1 FTE) 
paul.fairchild@newbury.gov.uk  

Total Staff resources: 10.35 FTE’s and the Civic Team. 

teamTeam *Town Marshall, Town Crier, 3 Mace Bearers 

and the Keeper of the Robes 

Key to Structure: 

Civic Department 

Community Services Department 

Accounts Department 

Democratic Services Department 
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